### **Campaign Finance Report**

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identificati Number :	ion	94000	092			Rep File			CANDI	DATE		СОМ	<b>ITTEE</b>	<b>✓</b>	LOBE	SYIST		
Name of Filing C	Committee,	Candida	ate or Lo	obbyist:		BOS	COL	A, LI	SA FRIEN	IDS OF	=							
Street Address:	PO BOX	X 1294																
City:	BETHLE	EHEM							State:	PA			Zip Cod	de: 18	3016-1	294		
TYPE OF REPORT	6TH TUESDA PRE-PRIMAR		1.	2ND FRIDA PRIMARY	Y PRE	- 2	2.	30 DA PRIMA		POST-	3.		AMENDM REPORT		Yes	No	<b>~</b>	
(place X to the right of	6TH TUESDA PRE-ELECTI		4.	2ND FRIDA ELECTION	y pre	Ē- 5	5.	30 DA ELECT		POST-	6. <b>X</b>		TERMINA REPORT		Yes	No	<b>~</b>	
report type)	ANNUAL R	EPORT	7.	<b>Year</b> 2016					IG METHO				PAPER		$\checkmark$	DISKE	TTE	
Name of Office S	Sought by C	andidat	:e:						DATE O	F ELE	CTIO	N	District Number	Office Code	Pari	ty Code	County Code	
									МО	DAY	YE	AR	18	STS	DEM	1	48	
SENATOR IN T	HE GENERA	AL ASSE	MBLY						11		8	2016		(SEE IN	STRUCTIO	ONS FOR C	ODES)	
Summary of Expenditures		and	МО	DAY	YEAR	1		_	МО	DAY	YE	AR	FC	R OFFI	CE USE	ONLY		
			1	10 25	2	016	T	<b>o</b>	11	2	28	2016						
A. Amount Bro	ught Forwa	rd From	ı Last R	eport				\$		:	256,8	301.70						
B. Total Monet	ary Contrib	utions A	And Rec	eipts (Fron	Sche	dule	I)	\$			7,7	754.47						
C. Total Funds	Available (	Sum Of	Lines A	and B)				\$			264,5	556.17						
D. Total Expen	ditures (Fro	om Sche	edule II	I)				\$			28,6	52.60						
E. Ending Cash	Balance (S	ubtract	Line D	From Line	C)			\$		2	235,9	03.57	7					
F. Value Of In-	Kind Contri	butions	Receive	ed (From S	chedu	le II	)	\$				0.00						
G. Unpaid Debt	ts And Oblig	gations	(From S	chedule IV	<b>'</b> )			\$				0.00			1			
					AFF	IDA	VI	ΓSE	CTION									
PART I - If this is	s a Committ	tee repo	ort, trea	surer sign	here. :	If thi	is is	a Can	ndidate re	port, c	andi	date sig	jn here.					
I swear (or affirm) correct and comple		oort, incli	uding the	attached sc	hedule	s filed	l on	paper (	or by elect	ronic m	edium	, are to t	the best o	f my kno	wledge a	and belie	ef , true	
Sworn to and subs	scribed before day of	e me this		20							S	ignature	of Perso	n Submit	ting Rep	ort		
		Signatur						-					Prin	ted Name	e			
My Commission Ex	xpires	Signatui	•										Ema	il				
	м	0	DA	ΛΥ	YR			-		Are	ea Cod	le	Daytim	ne Teleph	none Nui	mber		
Part II- If this is	a report of	f a cand	lidate's	authorized	Comn	nitte	e, Ca	andida	ate shall	sign he	ere.							
I swear (or affirm) No 320) as amende		best of m	ıy knowle	edge and beli	ef this	polit	ical	commi	ittee has n	ot viola	ted an	y provisi	ions of th	e act of J	une 3,19	937 (P.L	1333,	
Sworn to and subsc	cribed before	me this										Si	ignature (	of Candid	ate			
	day of							_					Drint	ed Name				
	Sin	ınature						-					rinte	a Haille				
My Commission Exp	_	,acai 6											Ema	il				
		мо	D/	ΑΥ	YR	!		•		Area	Code		D	aytime T	elephon	e Numb	er	

# SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

**Detailed Summary Page** 

, -				
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting	g Period		
BOSCOLA, LISA FRIENDS OF	From:	10/25/202	<u>l6</u> To:	11/28/2016
1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less Per Contributor				
TOTAL for the Reporting	) Period	(1)	\$	0.00
2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)			\$	0.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)			\$	0.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(2)	\$	0.00
3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C)			\$	6,000.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)			\$	1,000.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(3)	\$	7,000.00
4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, Etc . (From Part E)				
TOTAL for the Reporting	) Period	(4)	\$	754.47
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add an totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Pa			\$	7,754.47

#### **PART A**

### **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES**

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee	or Candidate			Rep	orting I	Period			
				Fro	m:		To	1	
			'			DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributing C	Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address								\$	0.00
City		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)						

PAGE TOTAL
0.00

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

### **PART B ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS**

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Comm	nittee or Candidate	R	eporting P	eriod			
		F	rom:		To	<b>)</b> :	
		'		DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contribut	or		МО	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address						\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)					
							PAGE TOTAL

#### **PART C**

### **Contributions Received From Political Committees**

**OVER \$250.00** 

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting	Period			
BOSCOLA, LISA FRIENDS OF			From:	<u>10/2</u>	<u>25/2016</u>	То:	<u>11/28/2016</u>
				DA	TE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Committee				МО	DAY	YEAR	
MALADY & WOOTEN PAC							<b>\$</b> 500.00
Mailing Address 604 N THIRD ST				11	11	2016	
City HARRISBURG	State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)				
	PA	17101-	0000				
Full Name of Contributing Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR	
ABBOTT LABORATORIES EMPL PAC (AEI	PAC)			МО	DAT	TEAR	\$ 500.00
Mailing Address 100 ABBOTT PK RD I	D-312 AP6D-2			11	11	2016	
City ABBOTT PARK	State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)	**		2010	
	IL	600646	028				
Full Name of Contributing Committee	!	Į.					
COMCAST CORP & NBCUNIVERSAL PAC	- USA			МО	DAY	YEAR	\$ 1,000.00
Mailing Address 1701 JFK BLVD					4.1	2016	1,000.00
City PHILADELPHIA	State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)	11	11	2016	
	PA	191030	0000				
Full Name of Contributing Committee	l						
TALEN ENERGY CORPORATION PAC				МО	DAY	YEAR	1,000,00
Mailing Address FLLOR 2 - GOVERNM	ENT RELATIONS 835	HAMILTO	ON ST, ST				\$ 1,000.00
City ALLENTOWN	State	1	e (Plus 4)	10	31	2016	
, ,,	PA	18101-	• •				
					<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>
Full Name of Contributing Committee  LAWPAC				МО	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address 212 N 3rd St							\$ 2,500.00
	State .	7:- C-4	- (Div. 4)	10	31	2016	
City Harrisburg	<b>State</b> PA	17101	e (Plus 4)				
	I FA	17101		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Full Name of Contributing Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR	
UPSPAC							<b>\$</b> 500.00
Mailing Address 55 Glenlake Pkwy NE	T	ı		11	11	2016	
City Atlanta	State		e (Plus 4)				
	GA	30328					

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

PAGE TOTAL

\$ 6,000.00

### ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

**OVER \$250.00** 

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Repo	orting Pe	riod			
BOSCOLA, LISA FRIENDS OF				Fron	n:	10/25/2	<u>016</u> <b>T</b>	o:	11/28/2016
					D/	ATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor  Murat Guzel					мо	DAY	YEAR	\$	1,000.00
Mailing Address 1105 Claire St					11	11	2010	5	
City Bethlehem	State	Zip (	Code (Plus	4)					
	PA	180	17						
Employer Name Nimeks, LIIC					Occupat	ion	Self En	nploye	ed
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business		City			State		Zip	Code (Plus 4)
Broad St			Bethlehem	1		PA		180	)15
Enter Grand Total of Part C on Scheo	lule I, Detailed Su	umma	ary Page,	Section	on 3.			\$	<b>PAGE TOTAL</b> 1,000.00

## OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Report	ing Perio	d			
BOSCOLA, LISA FRIENDS OF			From:		<u>10/25/201</u>	<u>6</u> To:		11/28/2016
				D	ATE			AMOUNT
Full Name				мо	DAY	YEAR	,	745.05
Hilton Harrisburg				МС	DAT	TEAR	\$	745.05
Mailing Address 1 N 2nd st				11	11	2016	1	
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State	Zip Code (	Plus 4)				Ī	
	PA	17101						
Receipt Description Refund of Event (	Overpayment	•	•					
Full Name				мо	DAY	YEAR	,	9.42
BB&T Bank				HO	DAT	TEAR	\$	9. <del>4</del> 2
Mailing Address N/A				10	31	2016		
City Bethlehem	State	Zip Code (	Plus 4)		<u> </u>	2020		
	PA	18017						
Receipt Description Interest Payment	Ε							
Enter Grand Total of Part F on Schedul	le T. Detailed Summ	ary Page	Section	4				PAGE TOTAL

\$

754.47

#### **SCHEDULE II**

#### **IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED**

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Peri	od	
BOSCOLA, LISA FRIENDS OF	From:	<u>10/25/2016</u> <b>To:</b>	<u>11/28/2016</u>
1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.00 OR LESS P	ER CONTRIBUTO	R	
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (1)	\$	0.00
2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PAR	T F)		
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (2)	\$	0.00
3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART G)			
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (3)	\$	0.00
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD ( amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page,		\$	0.00

# SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

**VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting	g Period				
			From:			To:		
				DATE			AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR			
Mailing Address		_				<b> </b>		0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)						
Description of Contribution:		•	•			•		
Enter Grand Total of Part F on Sche Section 2.	dule II, In-Kind (	Contributions Detai	iled Sum	mary Pag	je,		PAGE TOTAL	
						\$	(	0.00

# SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

**VALUE OVER \$250.00** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Rep	orting	Period			
			Fro	m:		To:		
					DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor				мо	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address							\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code(Plus 4)						
Employer of Contributor		•		Occupa	ation			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business	City	State	e Zip	Code(Plus 4)	Descri	ption of C	Contribution
Enter Grand Total of Part G on Scho	edule II. In-Kin	d Contributions D	etaile	ed .				PAGE TOTAL
Summary Page, Section 3.								0.00

## SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting F	Period		
BOSCOLA, LISA FRIENDS OF	From	10/25/2016	То:	11/28/2016

				DATE			AMOUNT
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR		
Pennsylvania Capital Committe	e						
Mailing Address RM 630 Mai	n Capital Bldg		11	15	2016	\$	594.66
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure		
	PA	17101	Holiday	Cards			
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR		
Advantage PEP, LLC			M	JA.	ILAK		
Mailing Address 2285 Schoe	nersville Rd		11	28	2016	\$	1,000.00
<b>City</b> Bethlehem	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure		
	PA	18017	Decemb	oer Retaine	er		
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR		
Northampton Country Club			МО	DAY	TEAK		
Mailing Address 5049 William	n Penn Hwy		11	28	2016	\$	18,695.96
<b>City</b> Easton	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	) Description of Expenditure				
	PA 18045			ting Paym	ent In Ful	I	
To Whom Paid	·	<u> </u>			\		
Advantage PEP, LLC			МО	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address 2285 Schoe	nersville Rd		11	4	2016	\$	2,000.00
<b>City</b> Bethlehem	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure		
	PA	18017	Oct/Nov	v Fee			
To Whom Paid			1,,,	Day	VEAD		
Personalized Books Given to Ch	nildren, Inc		МО	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address 2334 S Chu	rch St		11	28	2016	\$	375.00
<b>City</b> Allentown	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure		
	PA	18103	Books				
To Whom Paid			l Ma	DAY	VEAD		
Twisted Olive			МО	DAY	YEAR		
Mailing Address 51 W Broad	St		11	18	2016	\$	428.74
City Bethlehem	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	l tion of Exp	enditure	<u> </u>	
	PA	18018	Team M	•			
	1 ***	1	1				

Mailing Address   Unknown   Unknow								
Mailing Address   Unknown   11	To Whom Paid				DAY	VEAR		
City   Bethlehem   State   PA   18018   Description of Expenditure   Office Assistance	Jess Buttner			MO		ILAK		
PA	Mailing Address Unknown			11	18	2016	\$	100.00
To Whom Paid   The Granola Factory	City Bethlehem	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure		
Mo		PA	18018	Office Assistance				
Mailing   Address   518 Long St   State   State   PA   18018   State   PA   18018   State   PA   18018   PA   PA   PA   PA   PA   PA   PA   P	To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	VEAD		
City Bethlehem         State PA         Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Expenditure Holiday Gifts           To Whom Paid Friends of Martin Molloy         Mo DAY YEAR         PARE TOTAL           City Brookhaven         State Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Expenditure Donation         Donation         To Whom Paid Friends of Sean Wiley         Mo DAY YEAR         Friends of Sean Wiley         Mo DAY YEAR         State Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Expenditure Donation         PAGE TOTAL           City Erie         State Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Expenditure Donation         PAGE TOTAL           Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.         PAGE TOTAL	The Granola Factory			МО	DAT	TEAK		
PA   18018   Holiday Gifts	Mailing Address 518 Long St			11	14	2016	\$	458.24
To Whom Paid   Friends of Martin Molloy	City Bethlehem	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure				
Mo		PA	18018	Holiday Gifts				
Friends of Martin Molloy         Mailing Address         PO Box 1148         11         2 2016         \$ 2,500.00           City Brookhaven         State PA         Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Expenditure           To Whom Paid Friends of Sean Wiley         Mo DAY YEAR           Mailing Address 4227 Hammocks Dr         10         26         2016         \$ 2,500.00           City Erie         State Zip Code (Plus 4)         Description of Expenditure           PAGE TOTAL    PAGE TOTAL	To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	VEAD		
City Brookhaven State PA 19015 Donation  To Whom Paid Friends of Sean Wiley  Mailing Address 4227 Hammocks Dr  City Erie State PA 16506 Donation  Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.	Friends of Martin Molloy			МО	DAT	TEAR		
To Whom Paid Friends of Sean Wiley  Mailing Address 4227 Hammocks Dr  City Erie State PA 16506 Donation  PA 19015 Donation  PA 19015 Donation  To Whom Paid Friends of Sean Wiley  Mo DAY YEAR  \$ 2,500.00  \$ 2,500.00  PAGE TOTAL	Mailing Address PO Box 1148			11	2	2016	\$	2,500.00
To Whom Paid Friends of Sean Wiley  Mailing Address 4227 Hammocks Dr  City Erie State PA  PA 16506  PAGE TOTAL  PAGE TOTAL	<b>City</b> Brookhaven	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure				
Friends of Sean Wiley  Mailing Address 4227 Hammocks Dr  City Erie  State PA  10  Description of Expenditure Donation  PAGE TOTAL  PAGE TOTAL		PA	19015	Donation				
Friends of Sean Wiley  Mailing Address 4227 Hammocks Dr  City Erie State Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Expenditure PA 16506 Donation  PAGE TOTAL  PAGE TOTAL	To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	VEAD		
City Erie State Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Expenditure PA 16506 Donation  PAGE TOTAL  Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.	Friends of Sean Wiley			МО	DAI	ILAK		
PA 16506 Donation  PAGE TOTAL  Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.	Mailing Address 4227 Hammocks Dr			10	26	2016	\$	2,500.00
PAGE TOTAL Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.	City Erie	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure				
Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.		PA	16506	Donation				
								PAGE TOTAL
l ,	Enter Grand Total of Expei	nditures on Page 1, Rep	oort Cover Page, Item D	-			\$	28,652.60